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ASEAN CHRONOLOGY 1994

Date Event Place
JUNE 1994
29 May-3 Jun ASEAN-Japan Seminar on Urban | Chiba City,
Transportation Japan
31 May-1 Jun Preparatory Meeting for the 9th Bali

ASEAN-Canada Joint Cooperation
Committee (JCC)

1-3 9th Meeting of COCI Working Group on Kuala Lumpur
Print and Interpersonal Media

2 2nd Expert Group Meeting on Tariff Jakarta
Nomenclature

34 Interim Technical Working Group Jakarta

on CEPT for AFTA

6-8 Senior Economic Officials Meeting Jakarta
(SEOM - 4/25)

7-10 2nd Consultation Meeting between Geneva
WIPO & ASEAN, UNCTAD & ICRC

8-9 ASEAN-EC JCC Sub-Committee on Forestry Cisarua, Bogor
13-14 ASEAN Board [of] Investment Working Group Bali,

Meeting Indonesia
15-17 9th Meeting of ASEAN-Canada Vancouver

Joint Cooperation Committee (JCC)

16-17 ASEAN Fisheries Federation: Jakarta
Sixth Consultative Meeting
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20-23

21-22

28

28-29

28-30

29 Jun—1 Jul

JULY 1994

3-5

4-6

45

6-7
11-12

11-13

11-14

14-15

12th ASEAN Energy Management Training
and Research Centre (AEEMTRC) Seminar

Workshop on Energy in Buildings

Special Meeting of the Senior

Officials on Energy Cooperation (SOMEC)

The ASEAN Trade and Investment Seminar

17th Project Steering Committee —
ASEAN Timber Technology Centre

4th Meeting of the 27th ASEAN
Standing Committee

3rd Meeting of Ad hoc Working Group
on Joint ASEAN Agriculture on
Forest Product Promotion

ASEAN Demarch to Japan on EAEC
APEC Shepherds Meeting

Ad Hoc Working Group on Agriculture
Cooperatives;

Ad Hoc Working Group on Training
Extension;

Ad Hoc Working Group on Forestry

Ad Hoc Working Group on Livestock
Ad Hoc Working Group on Crops

Asia-Pacific Forum on Securities
Market Regulation and Supervision

ITU/ASEAN Telecommunications Group
Meeting

Working Session with Mineral Experts to
review and reformulate Project Proposal
for Structuring the ASEAN Cooperation
in Minerals

Singapore

Jakarta

Madrid

Cebu City,
Philippines

Jakarta

Jakarta

Tokyo
Jakarta

Jakarta

Jakarta
Jakarta

Manila

Bangkok

Bandung,
Indonesia
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15

18-20

18-20

19-20

19-21

22-23

25

26-27

26-28

26-29

26-29

28-29

29-30

30 July-
1 August

AUGUST 1994

1

AFTA Seminar

5th Meeting of the 27th ASEAN
Standing Committee

3rd ASEAN SOM

3rd Meeting of the ASEAN Sub-Committee
on Food Handling

Meeting of the Working Group on
Environment Information, Public
Awareness and Education

27th ASEAN Ministerial Meeting (AMM)
ASEAN Regional Forum (ARF)

The Fourth ASEAN Consultative
Committee on Standards and

Quality (ACCSQ) Meeting

Post-Ministerial Conferences (PMC)

Fifth ASEAN Food Conference; and
Asian Food Technology Exposition 1994

Conference on Fisheries Management
and Development Strategies for the
ASEAN Region for the Year 2000

9th Meeting of COST Sub Committee
on Food Science and Technology

Interim Technical Working Group on CEPT
for AFTA

Ad Hoc Working Group on Fisheries

Preparatory Meeting of Senior ASEAN
Transport and Telecommunications
Officers

Hanoi

Bangkok

Bangkok

Lembang,
Indonesia

Bandar Seri

Begawan

Bangkok
Bangkok

Jakarta

Bangkok

Kuala Lumpur

Bangkok

Kuala Lumpur

Jakarta

Kuala Lumpur

Jakarta
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2.4

9-11

10

15-16

18-20

19-20

21-25

22-23

22-24

25-27

SEPTEMBER 1994

Ad Hoc Working Group on Services
and Ad Hoc Working Group on Industrial
Cooperation

ASEAN Senior Economic Officials
Meeting (SEOM - 5/25)

10th Meeting of the ASEAN Sub
Committee on Microelectronics &
Information Technology

3rd ASEAN Regional Seminar on
Microelectronics & Information
Technology *94 (TARSMIT °94)

First Meeting of the JIMC for the
ASEAN-India Fund

Inception Meeting of the ASEAN-India
Experts Group on Trade & Investment
Cooperation (AIEGTIC)

Seminar on AFTA

Special Working Group on the Inclusion
of Agriculture Sector into the CEPT
Scheme

EC Familiarization Seminar

Eighth Meeting of Interim Technical
Working Group on CEPT for AFTA

Senior Officials Meeting of the
ASEAN Ministers on Agriculture and
Forestry (SOM-AMAF)

16th ASEAN Ministers on Agriculture
and Forestry Meeting (AMAF)

Jakarta

Jakarta

Bangkok

Bangkok

Jakarta

Jakarta

Brunei
Darussalam

Kuala Lumpur

Chiang Mai

Kuala Lumpur

Langkawi

Langkawi

6-8 1st Meeting of the 28th ASEAN Bandar Seri
Standing Committee Begawan
8 ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for APEC-SOM Yogyakarta
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9-10

9-10

11-14

12

12-16

13

13

14-16

15-16

15-16

17

19

19-20

19-20

19-20

20-22

Committee on Trade and Investment
Meeting for APEC-SOM

Ad Hoc Working Group on Transport
and Communications

APEC-SOM III

1st Meeting of the Joint ASEAN-China
Science & Technology Committee

30th Meeting of the ASEAN Committee
on Science & Technology (COST)

ASEAN-New Zealand Science & Technology
Workshop

ASEAN-ISIS Collogium

WIPO-ASEAN Sub-Regional Round Table
on Comparative Intellectual Property
Systems in the ASEAN Member Countries

1st Meeting of the AAECP III Joint
Linkages Stream Appraisal Panel

4th Conference on Sub-Regional
Economic Co-operation

Working Group on Trade-in Services;
Working Group on the request of AFTEX

for the use of Substantial Transformation
Rule; Working Group on Intellectual Property

Interim Technical Working Group

ASEAN Senior Economic Officials
Meeting (SEOM-6/25)

1st EU-Business Conference

Briefing on ASEAN Economic Ministers
Matters

ASEAN Senior Officials Meeting for
the Preparation of the ASEAN-EU
Ministerial Meeting

Yogyakarta

Bangkok

Yogyakarta

Chiang Mai

Chiang Mai

Chiang Mai

Singapore

Jakarta

Jakarta

Chiang Mai

Chiang Mai

Chiang Mai

Chiang Mai

Stuttgart

Hanoi

Karlsruhe,
Germany
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20-22

21

21-23

21-23

22-24

24

25

27-29

29 Sep—2 Oct

ASEAN National Tourism Organizations
Meeting

5th AFTA Council

26th ASEAN Economic Ministers
Meeting (AEM)

International Symposium on the
Deepening and Widening of ASEAN

ASEAN-EU Ministerial Meeting (AEMM)

Post AEM with MITI-Japan

Consultative Meeting between ASEAN &
Vietnam Economic Ministers;

Policy Exchange Mechanism Meeting;
Informal Consultation between the

AEM & EC Commission

Experts Group Meeting on the
Implications on NAFTA for the Asia and

Pacific Region

ASEAN-UNEP/GRID Consultation

Davao

Chiang Mai

Chiang Mai
Singapore
Karlsruhe,
Germany

Chiang Mai

Chiang Mai

Bangkok

Bangkok
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