Reproduced from ASEAN Economic Bulletin Vol. 11, No. 2 (November 1994) (Singapore: Institute of Southeast Asian Studies, 1994). This version was obtained electronically direct from the publisher on condition that copyright is not infringed. No part of this publication may be reproduced without the prior permission of the Institute of Southeast Asian Studies. Individual articles are available at < <u>http://bookshop.iseas.edu.sg</u> >

ASEAN Economic Bulletin Vol. 11, No. 2

ASEAN CHRONOLOGY 1994

Date		Event	Place
JUNE 1994			
29 May-	–3 Jun	ASEAN-Japan Seminar on Urban Transportation	Chiba City, Japan
31 May-	–1 Jun	Preparatory Meeting for the 9th ASEAN-Canada Joint Cooperation Committee (JCC)	Bali
1–3		9th Meeting of COCI Working Group on Print and Interpersonal Media	Kuala Lumpur
2		2nd Expert Group Meeting on Tariff Nomenclature	Jakarta
3-4		Interim Technical Working Group on CEPT for AFTA	Jakarta
6–8		Senior Economic Officials Meeting (SEOM – 4/25)	Jakarta
7–10		2nd Consultation Meeting between WIPO & ASEAN, UNCTAD & ICRC	Geneva
8–9		ASEAN-EC JCC Sub-Committee on Forestry	Cisarua, Bogor
13–14		ASEAN Board [of] Investment Working Group Meeting	Bali, Indonesia
15–17		9th Meeting of ASEAN-Canada Joint Cooperation Committee (JCC)	Vancouver
16–17		ASEAN Fisheries Federation: Sixth Consultative Meeting	Jakarta
Hina			

20–23	12th ASEAN Energy Management Training and Research Centre (AEEMTRC) Seminar Workshop on Energy in Buildings	Singapore
21–22	Special Meeting of the Senior Officials on Energy Cooperation (SOMEC)	Jakarta
28	The ASEAN Trade and Investment Seminar	Madrid
28–29	17th Project Steering Committee — ASEAN Timber Technology Centre	Cebu City, Philippines
28–30	4th Meeting of the 27th ASEAN Standing Committee	Jakarta
29 Jun–1 Jul	3rd Meeting of Ad hoc Working Group on Joint ASEAN Agriculture on Forest Product Promotion	Jakarta
JULY 1994		
3–5	ASEAN Demarch to Japan on EAEC	Tokyo
4–6	APEC Shepherds Meeting	Jakarta
4—5	Ad Hoc Working Group on Agriculture Cooperatives; Ad Hoc Working Group on Training Extension; Ad Hoc Working Group on Forestry	Jakarta
6–7	Ad Hoc Working Group on Livestock	Jakarta
11–12	Ad Hoc Working Group on Crops	Jakarta
11–13	Asia-Pacific Forum on Securities Market Regulation and Supervision	Manila
11–14	ITU/ASEAN Telecommunications Group Meeting	Bangkok
14–15	Working Session with Mineral Experts to review and reformulate Project Proposal for Structuring the ASEAN Cooperation in Minerals	Bandung, Indonesia

15	AFTA Seminar	Hanoi
18–20	5th Meeting of the 27th ASEAN Standing Committee	Bangkok
18–20	3rd ASEAN SOM	Bangkok
19–20	3rd Meeting of the ASEAN Sub-Committee on Food Handling	Lembang, Indonesia
19–21	Meeting of the Working Group on Environment Information, Public Awareness and Education	Bandar Seri Begawan
22–23	27th ASEAN Ministerial Meeting (AMM)	Bangkok
25	ASEAN Regional Forum (ARF)	Bangkok
26–27	The Fourth ASEAN Consultative Committee on Standards and Quality (ACCSQ) Meeting	Jakarta
26–28	Post-Ministerial Conferences (PMC)	Bangkok
26–29	Fifth ASEAN Food Conference; and Asian Food Technology Exposition 1994	Kuala Lumpur
26–29	Conference on Fisheries Management and Development Strategies for the ASEAN Region for the Year 2000	Bangkok
28–29	9th Meeting of COST Sub Committee on Food Science and Technology	Kuala Lumpur
29–30	Interim Technical Working Group on CEPT for AFTA	Jakarta
30 July– 1 August	Ad Hoc Working Group on Fisheries	Kuala Lumpur
AUGUST 1994		
1	Preparatory Meeting of Senior ASEAN Transport and Telecommunications Officers	Jakarta

ASEAN Economic Bulletin	264	November 1994
8	ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for APEC-SOM	Yogyakarta
6–8	1st Meeting of the 28th ASEAN Standing Committee	Bandar Seri Begawan
SEPTEMBER 1994		
25–27	16th ASEAN Ministers on Agriculture and Forestry Meeting (AMAF)	Langkawi
22–24	Senior Officials Meeting of the ASEAN Ministers on Agriculture and Forestry (SOM-AMAF)	Langkawi
22–23	Eighth Meeting of Interim Technical Working Group on CEPT for AFTA	Kuala Lumpur
21–25	EC Familiarization Seminar	Chiang Mai
19–20	Special Working Group on the Inclusion of Agriculture Sector into the CEPT Scheme	Kuala Lumpur
18–20	Seminar on AFTA	Brunei Darussalam
15–16	Inception Meeting of the ASEAN-India Experts Group on Trade & Investment Cooperation (AIEGTIC)	Jakarta
10	First Meeting of the JMC for the ASEAN-India Fund	Jakarta
9–11	3rd ASEAN Regional Seminar on Microelectronics & Information Technology '94 (TARSMIT '94)	Bangkok
7–8	10th Meeting of the ASEAN Sub Committee on Microelectronics & Information Technology	Bangkok
2-4	ASEAN Senior Economic Officials Meeting (SEOM – 5/25)	Jakarta
1	Ad Hoc Working Group on Services and Ad Hoc Working Group on Industrial Cooperation	Jakarta

9–10	Committee on Trade and Investment Meeting for APEC-SOM	Yogyakarta
9–10	Ad Hoc Working Group on Transport and Communications	Bangkok
11–14	APEC-SOM III	Yogyakarta
12	1st Meeting of the Joint ASEAN-China Science & Technology Committee	Chiang Mai
12–16	30th Meeting of the ASEAN Committee on Science & Technology (COST)	Chiang Mai
13	ASEAN-New Zealand Science & Technology Workshop	Chiang Mai
13	ASEAN–ISIS Colloqium	Singapore
14–16	WIPO-ASEAN Sub-Regional Round Table on Comparative Intellectual Property Systems in the ASEAN Member Countries	Jakarta
15–16	1st Meeting of the AAECP III Joint Linkages Stream Appraisal Panel	Jakarta
15–16	4th Conference on Sub-Regional Economic Co-operation	Chiang Mai
17	Working Group on Trade-in Services; Working Group on the request of AFTEX for the use of Substantial Transformation Rule; Working Group on Intellectual Property	Chiang Mai
19	Interim Technical Working Group	Chiang Mai
19–20	ASEAN Senior Economic Officials Meeting (SEOM-6/25)	Chiang Mai
19–20	1st EU-Business Conference	Stuttgart
19–20	Briefing on ASEAN Economic Ministers Matters	Hanoi
20–22	ASEAN Senior Officials Meeting for the Preparation of the ASEAN-EU Ministerial Meeting	Karlsruhe, Germany

ASEAN Economic Bulletin

November 1994

20–22	ASEAN National Tourism Organizations Meeting	Davao
21	5th AFTA Council	Chiang Mai
21–23	26th ASEAN Economic Ministers Meeting (AEM)	Chiang Mai
21–23	International Symposium on the Deepening and Widening of ASEAN	Singapore
22–24	ASEAN-EU Ministerial Meeting (AEMM)	Karlsruhe, Germany
24	Post AEM with MITI-Japan	Chiang Mai
25	Consultative Meeting between ASEAN & Vietnam Economic Ministers; Policy Exchange Mechanism Meeting; Informal Consultation between the AEM & EC Commission	Chiang Mai
27–29	Experts Group Meeting on the Implications on NAFTA for the Asia and Pacific Region	Bangkok
29 Sep–2 Oct	ASEAN-UNEP/GRID Consultation	Bangkok